
PARTICIPANT NAME STATE AGE POINTS PLACE MEDAL
Jody Walter IA 52 70 1 Gold
Carla Houston IA 54 30 2 Silver
teresa leiby IA 51 20 3 Bronze

Rhonda Penquite IA 58 90 1 Gold
Ellen Johnson IA 56 80 2 Silver
Sue Cahalan IA 57 50 3 Bronze
Janice Leinen IA 56 40
Jennifer Roberts IA 58 30
lINDA DONAHUE IA 55 20
Cynthia Knapp OK 57 10
Stephanie Mendenhall IA 58 10

Gloria Wichmann IA 62 70 1 Gold
Margret Beuter IA 60 60 2 Silver
Anne Sherve-Ose IA 61 50 3 Bronze
Cheryl Sander IA 60 40
Marilyn Arends IA 63 10
Paula Schultz IA 61 10

Marcia Greiner IA 66 30 1 Gold
Neva Weisskopf FL 66 20 2 Silver
Jean Martin IA 66 0

Connie Hines IA 71 40 1 Gold
Phyllis Weeda IA 70 30 2 Silver
Jean Minahan IA 72 20 3 Bronze

Carol Linderman IA 77 20 1 Gold
Donna DeJong IA 75 10 2 Silver

PARTICIPANT NAME STATE AGE POINTS PLACE MEDAL
Tom Shide IA 51 100 1 Gold
Timothy Pew IA 53 70 3 Silver
Jim Schlick IA 52 70 3 Silver
Brent  Alexander IA 53 50

David Strege IA 56 90 1 Gold
Jeff McLain IA 56 80 2 Silver
Jan Warwick IA 55 70 3 Bronze
Brad Staley IA 55 70 3 Bronze
Jerry Ropelato UT 58 60
Joe Bohlke IA 59 50
Kevin Houston IA 55 50

Women's Football Accuracy Throw

Men's Football Accuracy Throws



Greg  Palmersheim IA 59 50
Rick  VanScoy IA 58 40
Randy  Davis IA 58 30
Kenneth Hopper IA 58 30
Ted Goudge MO 58 30

Brad Ewest IA 61 120 1 Gold
Phil Ramsey SD 63 120 1 Gold
Dale Thede IA 63 90 2 Silver
Mike Bergman IA 60 60 3 Bronze
Wayne Callahan IA 60 50
Robert Donaldson IA 60 30
Dennis Hinckley SD 63 20
Rick Klein IA 61 10

Robert Kranz MN 67 120 1 Gold
Tarry Cory IA 66 110 1 Gold
Jim Deremiah IL 68 100 2 Bronze
marty feeney IA 66 60 2 Silver
Denny Posekany IA 65 60 2 Bronze
greg Eastman IA 67 40
John Deremiah GA 68 30
Marvin Burton IA 67 20

william gribble MN 73 140 1 Gold
John Bankus IA 74 70 1 Gold
Jim Brennan MN 71 70 2 Silver
Ron Peterson IA 70 50 2 Silver
Frank Perez IA 72 30 3 Bronze
Ralph Pantoga IA 74 20
Mike Schaumburg IA 73 20
RICH HOIDAHL IA 73 10

Richard Anderson IA 79 90 1 Gold
Don Hutchinson IA 78 80 2 Silver
Albert Matheis IL 76 80 2 Silver
Fred Bankus IA 78 40 3 Bronze
Wilbur Veenstra IA 76 30
David Easterla MO 76 30
Ken Clark IA 78 10

Lee Kane IA 81 30 1 Gold
Bart Young NM 83 70 1 Gold
Bill Park IA 81 20 2 Silver
Dick Hekl NE 81 20 2 Silver
Ronald Kolbe IA 80 10 3 Bronze



Ralph Scott IA 85 0

PARTICIPANT NAME STATE AGE BEST THROW PLACE Medal
Jody Walter IA 52 84' 1 Gold
Teresa Leiby IA 51 75' 2 Silver
Carla Houston IA 54 70'6" 3 Bronze

Rhonda Penquite IA 58 93' 1 Gold
Jennifer Roberts IA 58 76'6" 2 Silver
Sue Cahalan IA 57 74'6" 3 Bronze
Cynthia Knapp OK 57 48'
Janice Leinen IA 56 52'6"
Linda Donahue IA 55 58'
Ellen Johnson IA 56 60'9"

Marilyn Arends IA 63 75' 1 Gold
Margret Beuter IA 60 66' 2 Silver
Cheryl Sander IA 60 44' 3 Bronze
Paula Schultz IA 61 42'

Jean Martin IA 66 63'6" 1 Gold
Neva Weisskopf FL 66 74'6" 1 Gold
Marcia Greiner IA 66 38' 2 Silver

Connie Hines IA 71 54' 1 Gold
Jean Minahan IA 72 45'3" 2 Silver
Phyllis Weeda IA 70 39' 3 Bronze
Sharon  Powell IA 74 34'6"

Carol Linderman IA 77 45' 1 Gold
Donna DeJong IA 75 31'6" 2 Silver
wyline Gardner IA 77 19'6" 3 Bronze

PARTICIPANT NAME STATE BEST THROW PLACE Medal
Timothy Pew IA 53 144' 1 Gold
Tom Shide IA 51 143'6" 2 Silver
Jim Schlick IA 52 127'6" 3 Bronze

David Strege IA 56 162' 1 Gold
Ted Goudge MO 58 146'6" 2 Silver
Brad Stayley IA 55 129'6" 2 Silver
Joe Bohlke IA 59 129' 3 Bronze
Jan Warwick IA 55 128'
Jerry Ropelato UT 58 139'6"
Kenneth Hopper IA 58 89'

Women's Football Distance Throws

Men's Football Distance Throw



Jeff McLain IA 56 99'
Rick  VanScoy IA 58 101'3"
Randy  Davis IA 58 106'
Kevin Houston IA 55 117'

Mike Bergman IA 60 136' 1 Gold
Phil Ramsey SD 63 160' 1 Gold
Brad Ewest IA 61 114' 2 Silver
Dale Thede IA 63 111' 3 Bronze
Robert Donaldson IA 60 76'
Rick Klein IA 61 98'

Tarry Cory IA 66 160'6" 1 Gold
Marvin Burton IA 67 103' 2 Silver
Douglas Endres CO 67 133' 2 Silver
marty feeney IA 66 95' 3 Bronze
James Miller IA 66 42'
greg Eastman IA 67 89'
Denny Posekany IA 65 89'

Frank Perez IA 72 98' 1 Gold 
william gribble MN 73 138' 1 Gold 
Ron Peterson IA 70 97'6" 2 Silver
Mike Schaumburg IA 73 73' 3 Bronze
RICH HOIDAHL IA 73 72'
Jim Brennan MN 71 68'6"

Don Hutchinson IA 78 119' 1 Gold
Fred Bankus IA 78 92' 2 Silver
Albert Matheis IL 76 99' 2 Silver
Wilbur Veenstra IA 76 73'6" 3 Bronze
David Easterla MO 76 93' 3 Bronze
Richard Anderson IA 79 54'

Lee Kane IA 81 75' 1 Gold
Bill Park IA 81 50'6" 2 Silver
Bart Young NM 83 72' 2 Silver

Ralph Scott IA 85 46' 1 Gold
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